Pozniakov Oleksandr Volodymyrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

State Ecological Inspection in Cherkasy oblast (region),
Head

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

Last position

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4087
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4087

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Semenenko Anna Oleksiivna

Pozniakova Olha Mykhailivna

ry 0oC y Yepkacbkin obnacTi,
3aCTYMHUK HaYa lbHMUKa ynpaBJliHHS -
HavasIbHUK Bigainy

Pozniakova Kira Oleksandrivna

Klymenko Liudmyla Ivanivna

N

stepdaughter

wife

daughter

mother in law


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37532
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37532
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37532
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37532
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37518
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37518
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37518
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37518
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49481
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49481
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49481
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49481
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37519
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37519
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37519
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37519

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

Hep>xaBHa eKosoriyHa
iHCMeKuia LleHTpanbHOro
oKpyry, Ha4anbHuK
YnpaBAiHHA Oep>XaBHOro
€KOJI0riYHOro Harnagy y
YepkacbkKin obnacTi

[ep>XaBHa eKoJslorivyHa
iHCneKkuia LeHTpanbHoOro
oKpyry, HavyanbHUK
YnpaBniHHA eKOoNoriYyHoro
Harnagy (KOHTpo) y
YepkacbKin obnacTi

Hep>xaBHa eKosoriyHa
iHCMeKLuia y YepkacbKin
obnacTi, 3aCTynHUK
Ha4Ya bHWKa

Hep>xaBHa eKosoriyHa
iHCneKkuia y YepKacbkin
obnacTi, 3acTynHuK
HaYaNbHWKa

Hep>xaBHa eKonoriyHa
iHCMeKLuia y YepkacbKin
obnacTi, 3aCTynHUK
Ha4YaNbHUKa

11 599,39

10 967,62

7 508,83

3 790,99

1 546,05

17
154,91

12
931,46

10
341,23

6 683,87

4 513,84


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_05aa5426-25e4-4cbc-bd67-639ff6c07316
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c0358f4-e224-4655-90c9-efc6cd11d6e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4582f267-3dfe-4ca3-a196-7fa3d6c4492e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_81f587fb-5f85-42e7-a13b-088a5e9cd0d4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4801313f-027a-4af6-93ce-dcb15c0643cf

[



MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

300 000,00

140 000,00

86 000,00
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —
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-

REAL ESTATE:

2019 21704.0sq. m (1) — 99.2 sq.
(2)

2018 89.0sg. m (1) — 99.2 sq.
(2)

2017 89.0sg. m (1) — 99.2 sq.
(2)

2016 89.0sg.m (1) — 99.2 sq.
(2)

2015 89.0sg.m (1) — 66.4 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_05aa5426-25e4-4cbc-bd67-639ff6c07316
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VEHICLES:

2019 * OPEL INSIGNIA 2013
2018 * OPEL INSIGNIA 2013
2017 * OPEL INSIGNIA 2013
2016 * OPEL COMBO 2007
2015 * OPEL COMBO 2007
il
CAREER:
July 12, 2018 — State Ecological Inspection in

Cherkasy oblast (region), Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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